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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Men 15 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Swim Rotorua 2:00:22.82David Boles  18   1

Waterhole Swimming 2:00:28.80Sebastien Priscott  18   2

Jasi Swim Club 2:04:28.16Quinton Hurley  17   3

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 2:04:34.67Bevan Jacobs  17   4

Taupo Swimming Club 2:04:47.52Phoenix Douglas  19   5

Australia 2:06:01.27Ned Wieland (V)  17   6

New Caledonia 2:08:35.00Ludovic Delabre (V)  18   7

New Caledonia 2:10:23.00Hugo Savignac (V)  17   8

Fairfield Swimming Club 2:18:22.87Hamish Kennedy  18   9

Fairfield Swimming Club NTJames-Hardy Rorimpandey  16   10

Fairfield Swimming Club NTJaxyn Mihaka  17   11

Greendale Swim Club NTRhys Searle  17   12

Howick Pakuranga NTJeremy Huang  15   13

Matamata Swim Club NTSolomon Wright  21   14

Napier Aquahawks NTTrent Kamper  16   15

Tasman Swim Club NTFergus Drummond  15   16

Tasman Swim Club NTBendi Kepess  16   17

Tasman Swim Club NTAlec Swan  15   18

Neptune Swim Club NTNick Pryde  19   19
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  2   Women 15 & Over 10k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1:48:47.00Charlotte Webby  30   1

Zenith Asc 2:09:27.00Stefannie Gillespie  23   2

St Peter's Swimming Club 2:10:36.68Ashleigh Allred  16   3

New Caledonia 2:12:13.00Maiana Flament (V)  16   4

St Peter's Swimming Club 2:12:27.06Hannah Blackwood  18   5

St Paul's Swimming Club 2:18:16.23Kaitlyn Sosa  17   6

Swim Rotorua 2:18:47.40Emily Spear  15   7

Tasman Swim Club 2:24:18.48Sierra Thomas  15   8

Howick Pakuranga 2:26:11.90Phoebe Harris  17   9

Capital Swim Club NTRuby Heath  19   10

Fairfield Swimming Club NTElla Kennedy  15   11

Greendale Swim Club NTKate Allen  17   12

Murihiku Swimming Club NTHannah Morgan  21   13

Napier Aquahawks NTAlena Kamper  17   14

Tasman Swim Club NTAbbey Smale  15   15

Tasman Swim Club NTSophie Alexander  15   16

Wanaka Swimming Club NTEmily Heath  15   17
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  3   Men 13-17 7.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Coast Swimming Club NTJames Donovan  14   1

St Paul's Swimming Club NTRyan Stokes  16   2

St Peter's Swimming Club NTThomas Griffin  16   3
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  4   Women 13-17 7.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Australia 1:43:50.16Naia Anderson (V)  15   1

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin NTSophia Taylor  16   2

Coast Swimming Club NTCaitlin O'Reilly  14   3

Matamata Swim Club NTJordan Rogers  16   4

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga NTTalitha McEwan  13   5

St Paul's Swimming Club NTSarah Miller  16   6

United Swimming Club NTChloe Tattersfield  16   7
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  5   Men 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Australia NTNed Wieland (V)  17   1

Fiji NTTolu Young (V)  14   2

Fiji NTJeremiah Faktaufon (V)  15   3

Fiji NTEpeli Rabua (V)  20   4

Fiji NTSevuloni Tuisorisori (V)  20   5

Liz van Welie Aquatics NTMatthew Wagstaff  15   6

Ace Swimming Club NTCarlos Hardie  15   7

Ace Swimming Club NTTaniko Shane  14   8

Coast Swimming Club NTJames Donovan  14   9

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTHenry Yan  14   10

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTMarcus Blok  14   11

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTSam Brown  13   12

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTRyan Irving  17   13

Fairfield Swimming Club NTDonovan Farrell  13   14

Greendale Swim Club NTRhys Searle  17   15

Heretaunga Sundevils NTCole Scott  16   16

Jasi Swim Club NTQuinton Hurley  17   17

Kiwi West Aquatics NTPeter Coxon  16   18

Linton Swim Club NTConnor Hook  16   19

Linton Swim Club NTHarrison Hook  15   20

Linton Swim Club NTJay O'Connor  17   21

Linton Swim Club NTMax O'Connor  13   22

Napier Aquahawks NTTheo Roberts  13   23

Tasman Swim Club NTCorban Holland  14   24

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTThomas Murray  14   25

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTNathan Hickmott  15   26

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTArun Dunn  14   27

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTSpencer Menzies  14   28

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTKeegan Neate  16   29

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTZac Dell  18   30

Swim Rotorua NTSamuel Trass  13   31

St Paul's Swimming Club NTCiaran Watson  14   32

St Paul's Swimming Club NTSamuel Peoples  14   33

St Paul's Swimming Club NTBoston Tordoff  13   34

St Paul's Swimming Club NTAshe Wainui-Mackle  17   35

St Paul's Swimming Club NTDominic Fawkner  14   36

St Paul's Swimming Club NTBen Littlejohn  16   37

St Peter's Swimming Club NTTyler Tapper  16   38

St Peter's Swimming Club NTLuke Mitchell  18   39

St Peter's Swimming Club NTWilliam Crofskey  16   40

Waterhole Swimming NTPhillip Ryan  28   41

Waterhole Swimming NTYug Tyagi  13   42

Waterhole Swimming NTJayden Collins  13   43

Whakatane Swimming Club NTJamie Forsyth  12   44

Whakatane Swimming Club NTJoshua Jackson  13   45
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  5   ...   (Men 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water)
Whakatane Swimming Club NTBenjamin Jackson  12   46
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  6   Women 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Australia NTCaitlin Allred (V)  13   1

Fiji NTNyla Young (V)  16   2

Fiji NTEstelle Collingwood (V)  15   3

Fiji NTMatelita Buadromo (V)  23   4

Ace Swimming Club NTMadison Chapman  16   5

Tbss Central City Swimmming NTAnna Lepua  13   6

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTHannah Moore  17   7

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTHannah Winter  17   8

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTJas Moore  13   9

Dannevirke Swimming Club NTMonica Burnard  24   10

Fairfield Swimming Club NTLucy Farrell  16   11

Fairfield Swimming Club NTCamryn Williams  13   12

Howick Pakuranga NTBrooke Hill  15   13

Howick Pakuranga NTElla Crowe  13   14

Howick Pakuranga NTCaitlin Green  15   15

Jasi Swim Club NTRebecca Hurley  14   16

Kiwi West Aquatics NTParis Cutler  16   17

Kiwi West Aquatics NTPaige Cutler  19   18

Kiwi West Aquatics NTFallon Roy  15   19

Napier Aquahawks NTNatalya Roberts  15   20

Tasman Swim Club NTBrooke Swan  12   21

Tasman Swim Club NTSamantha Harman  14   22

Tasman Swim Club NTIsabella Thurlow  14   23

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga NTTalitha McEwan  13   24

Papatoetoe Swimming Club NTDanielle-Jennyse Smith  15   25

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTAbbey Swain  15   26

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTMaia Clare  15   27

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTMillie Norman  15   28

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTKiana Swain  17   29

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTJorja McKenzie  14   30

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTJasmine Niederberger  15   31

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTHolley Hogan  21   32

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTJanaye Burns  13   33

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTWillow Phillips  13   34

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTCharlotte Hyland-Mills  14   35

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTErin O'Mara  16   36

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTBella Perham  18   37

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTOlivia Nichol  15   38

Swim Rotorua NTMolly Sinclair  15   39

St Paul's Swimming Club NTHannah Morgan  15   40

St Paul's Swimming Club NTSarah Miller  16   41

St Paul's Swimming Club NTSamantha Ward  12   42

St Paul's Swimming Club NTXanthe Wainui-Mackle  15   43

St Paul's Swimming Club NTElla Brock  17   44

St Paul's Swimming Club NTMonique Spedding  13   45
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  6   ...   (Women 12 & Over 2.5k Open Water)
St Paul's Swimming Club NTCharlize Tordoff  15   46

St Paul's Swimming Club NTOlivia Bayne  13   47

St Paul's Swimming Club NTLaura Littlejohn  14   48

St Paul's Swimming Club NTKelly Lewis  14   49

St Paul's Swimming Club NTAshleigh Devine  13   50

St Peter's Swimming Club NTMoira Hunt  18   51

St Peter's Swimming Club NTAimee Elliott  18   52

St Peter's Swimming Club NTEmma Maultsaid  15   53

St Peter's Swimming Club NTMilana Tapper  12   54

St Peter's Swimming Club NTSarah Wilson  15   55

St Peter's Swimming Club NTAmelia Glover  14   56

St Peter's Swimming Club NTSavanna Bourke  13   57

St Peter's Swimming Club NTCourtney Elliott  15   58

St Peter's Swimming Club NTChelsea Sharp  17   59

St Peter's Swimming Club NTPaige Steen  14   60

Swim Waipa Club #tasc NTNeeve Morrison  16   61

Thames Swim Club NTTeresa Barriball  14   62

Thames Swim Club NTJessica Sara  13   63

Thames Swim Club NTBree McCowatt  15   64

Thames Swim Club NTSophie Perry  13   65

Waterhole Swimming NTChloe Haddon  12   66

Napier Aquahawks NTArabella Smith  14   67
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  7   Men 13 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Australia 57:05.55Ned Wieland (V)  17   1

Waterhole Swimming 57:38.01Sebastien Priscott  18   2

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 59:05.00Bevan Jacobs  17   3

Swim Rotorua 59:57.17David Boles  18   4

Jasi Swim Club 59:57.93Quinton Hurley  17   5

Ace Swimming Club 1:00:28.58Danyon Hardie  18   6

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:03:23.90Luke Mitchell  18   7

Tasman Swim Club 1:03:45.24Bendi Kepess  16   8

New Caledonia 1:03:46.00Ludovic Delabre (V)  18   9

St Paul's Swimming Club 1:04:07.18Dominic Fawkner  14   10

Fairfield Swimming Club 1:04:19.26Hamish Kennedy  18   11

New Caledonia 1:05:10.00Hugo Savignac (V)  17   12

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:05:54.50Tyler Tapper  16   13

Liz van Welie Aquatics 1:05:58.93Matthew Wagstaff  15   14

Tasman Swim Club 1:06:01.38Alec Swan  15   15

Fairfield Swimming Club 1:06:09.10Jaxyn Mihaka  17   16

Ace Swimming Club 1:06:12.40Carlos Hardie  15   17

Napier Aquahawks 1:06:16.84Trent Kamper  16   18

Tasman Swim Club 1:06:31.92Fergus Drummond  15   19

St Paul's Swimming Club 1:07:48.10Ben Littlejohn  16   20

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:09:23.00Thomas Griffin  16   21

Pukekohe Swimming Club 1:09:57.78Zac Dell  18   22

Coast Swimming Club 1:12:01.27James Donovan  14   23

St Paul's Swimming Club 1:13:49.95Ciaran Watson  14   24

Howick Pakuranga 1:14:12.43Jeremy Huang  15   25

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:14:38.13William Prescott  15   26

Fairfield Swimming Club 1:15:19.90James-Hardy Rorimpandey  16   27

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:28:47.00Shay Dickson  18   28

Greendale Swim Club NTDarcy Brown  15   29

Greendale Swim Club NTRhys Searle  17   30

Hillcrest Swim Club NTCharlie Moon  13   31

Matamata Swim Club NTSolomon Wright  21   32

Matamata Swim Club NTAshton Rogers  14   33

Tasman Swim Club NTCorban Holland  14   34

Neptune Swim Club NTNick Pryde  19   35

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTThomas Murray  14   36

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTNathan Hickmott  15   37

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTArun Dunn  14   38

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTSpencer Menzies  14   39

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTKeegan Neate  16   40

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTBlake Elliott  15   41

Swim Rotorua NTSamuel Trass  13   42

Swim Rotorua NTDamon Cowie  16   43

St Paul's Swimming Club NTSamuel Peoples  14   44

St Paul's Swimming Club NTAshe Wainui-Mackle  17   45
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  7   ...   (Men 13 & Over 5k Open Water)
Waterhole Swimming NTYug Tyagi  13   46

Waterhole Swimming NTJayden Collins  13   47



Sir Owen G Glenn Natnl Aquatic Centre - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 21/12/2018  Page 11

2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  8   Women 13 & Over 5k Open Water

AgeName Team Seed Time

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 48:35.68Charlotte Webby  30   1

Zenith Asc 1:04:29.25Stefannie Gillespie  23   2

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:04:52.87Ashleigh Allred  16   3

New Caledonia 1:05:34.00Maiana Flament (V)  16   4

St Paul's Swimming Club 1:05:43.85Kaitlyn Sosa  17   5

Napier Aquahawks 1:05:54.27Alena Kamper  17   6

Tasman Swim Club 1:07:16.55Sierra Thomas  15   7

Howick Pakuranga 1:07:32.53Phoebe Harris  17   8

Swim Rotorua 1:08:33.45Emily Spear  15   9

Tasman Swim Club 1:08:37.27Sophie Alexander  15   10

St Paul's Swimming Club 1:09:50.92Sarah Miller  16   11

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin 1:09:51.70Sophia Taylor  16   12

Greendale Swim Club 1:09:51.70Kate Allen  17   13

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:10:00.60Hannah Blackwood  18   14

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:10:49.00Hannah Knighton  18   15

Fairfield Swimming Club 1:11:54.60Jordyn Williams  15   16

Fairfield Swimming Club 1:12:41.33Ella Kennedy  15   17

Coast Swimming Club 1:13:19.13Caitlin O'Reilly  14   18

Tasman Swim Club 1:13:22.70Abbey Smale  15   19

Tasman Swim Club 1:13:46.68Isabella Thurlow  14   20

St Peter's Swimming Club 1:19:38.20Moira Hunt  18   21

Howick Pakuranga 1:19:49.78Ella Crowe  13   22

Howick Pakuranga NTBrooke Hill  15   23

Howick Pakuranga NTCaitlin Green  15   24

Jasi Swim Club NTRebecca Hurley  14   25

Matamata Swim Club NTEline Bruin  17   26

Murihiku Swimming Club NTHannah Morgan  21   27

Napier Aquahawks NTEdie Kamper  16   28

Tasman Swim Club NTSamantha Harman  14   29

Evolution Aquatics Tauranga NTTalitha McEwan  13   30

Papatoetoe Swimming Club NTDanielle-Jennyse Smith  15   31

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTAbbey Swain  15   32

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTMaia Clare  15   33

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTMillie Norman  15   34

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTKiana Swain  17   35

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTJorja McKenzie  14   36

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTJasmine Niederberger  15   37

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTHolley Hogan  21   38

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTJanaye Burns  13   39

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTCharlotte Hyland-Mills  14   40

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTBella Perham  18   41

Pukekohe Swimming Club NTOlivia Nichol  15   42

St Paul's Swimming Club NTElla Brock  17   43

St Paul's Swimming Club NTOlivia Bayne  13   44

St Paul's Swimming Club NTLaura Littlejohn  14   45
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2019 NZ Open Water Championships - 12/01/2019 to 13/01/2019

Psych Sheet

Event  8   ...   (Women 13 & Over 5k Open Water)
St Paul's Swimming Club NTKelly Lewis  14   46

Thames Swim Club NTBree McCowatt  15   47

United Swimming Club NTChloe Tattersfield  16   48

Wanaka Swimming Club NTEmily Heath  15   49


